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Eye testing clinics – January 2020 

Date of clinic Locations Panellist Contact details Telephone 
Thurs 2 January Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 

Thurs 2 January Swansea Rose Linn-Pearl Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Friday 3 January 
Edinburgh Ben Blacklock 

R(D)SVS Hospital for 
Small Animals 

0131 650 7650 

Friday 3 January Marlow Heidi Featherstone Ralph Vet Referral Centre 01628 308330 

Monday 6 January Ellon, 
Aberdeenshire 

Ken Fraser 
Aberdeen Veterinary 
Referrals 

01358 789898 

Tues 7 January Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 

Tues 7 January Kenilworth Christine Heinrich Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Wed 8 January Wolverhampton Christine Heinrich Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Thurs 9 January Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 

Thurs 9 January Bridgend Rachael Grundon Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Thurs 9 January Cardiff Hamish Cormie Hamish Cormie 07813 197222 

Thurs 9 January Bristol Hamish Cormie Hamish Cormie 07813 197222 

Fri 10 January 
Edinburgh Ben Blacklock 

R(D)SVS Hospital for 
Small Animals 

0131 650 7650 

Fri 10 January Marlow Heidi Featherstone Ralph Vet Referral Centre 01628 308330 

Fri 10 January Potters Bar Christiane Kafarnik Royal Veterinary College 01707 669660 

Sun 12 January Preston Stuart Ellis Riverbank Vets 01772 726745 

Mon 13 January Newport John Mould Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Mon 13 January Ellon, 
Aberdeenshire 

Ken Fraser 
Aberdeen Veterinary 
Referrals 

01358 789898 

Tues 14 January Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 

Tues 14 January Chipping Norton Christine Heinrich Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Wed 15 January Cardiff John Mould Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Wed 15 January Birmingham Rachael Grundon Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Thurs 16 January Swansea Rose Linn-Pearl Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Thurs 16 January Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 

Fri 17 January Marlow Heidi Featherstone Ralph Vet Referral Centre 01628 308330 

Fri 17 January 
Edinburgh Ben Blacklock 

R(D)SVS Hospital for 
Small Animals 

0131 650 7650 

Fri 17 January Potters Bar Christiane Kafarnik Royal Veterinary College 01707 669660 

Sat 18 January Worksop James Oliver British Veterinary Assoc. 020 7908 6380 

Mon 20 January Ellon, 
Aberdeenshire 

Ken Fraser 
Aberdeen Veterinary 
Referrals 

01358 789898 
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Mon 20 January Deal, Kent Nick Burden Lakeview Vets 01304 375571 

Tues 21 January Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 

Tues 21 January Kenilworth Christine Heinrich Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Tues 21 January Churchdown John Mould Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Wed 22 January Carmarthen Hamish Cormie Hamish Cormie 07813 197222 

Wed 22 January Wolverhampton Christine Heinrich Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Thurs 23 January Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 

Thurs 23 January Bridgend Rachael Grundon Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Fri 24 January Marlow Heidi Featherstone Ralph Vet Referral Centre 01628 308330 

Fri 24 January 
Edinburgh Ben Blacklock 

R(D)SVS Hospital for 
Small Animals 

0131 650 7650 

Mon 27 January Ellon, 
Aberdeenshire 

Ken Fraser 
Aberdeen Veterinary 
Referrals 

01358 789898 

Mon 27 January Newport John Mould Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Tues 28 January Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 

Wed 29 January Swansea Rose Linn-Pearl Eye Veterinary Clinic 01568 616616 

Thurs 30 January Blyth Jeff Yellowley St Clair Veterinary Care 01670 457271 

Fri 31 January Marlow Heidi Featherstone Ralph Vet Referral Centre 01628 308330 

Fri 31 January Edinburgh Ben Blacklock 
R(D)SVS Hospital for 
Small Animals 

0131 650 7650 
 

 


